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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 3 November Meeting with French Treasury, Mr Gabriel Cumenge, on crisis 

management and deposit insurance (CMDI) – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 November Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on ECB Banking 

Supervision priorities

ECB

 Meeting with S&P Global, on the global outlook for the European 

banking market

ECB

Wednesday, 16 November VIII Jornada de Planes de Pensiones en España, organised by

Ibercaja and Cinco Días – speech on the ECB’s view on pensions

and sustainability 

Remote

participation

 Meeting with Eurofi, on the main regulatory and supervisory issues 

for 2023

ECB

Thursday, 17 November Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 18 November Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Mihails

Kozlovs, on future ECB/ECA interactions

ECB

Monday, 21 November Conférence CRD VI, organised by Gauvin & Raji Avocats – speech 

on the Capital Requirements Directive (CRD VI) and Capital

Requirements Regulation (CRR III) 

Paris

Tuesday, 22 November European Banking Authority (EBA) Standing Committee on anti- 

money laundering and countering terrorist financing (AMLSC)

Paris

Wednesday, 23 November XXIX Encuentro del Sector Financiero, jointly, Sociedad de 

Tasación and ABC – participation in panel on “El rol del consejo en

la transformación”

Madrid

Thursday, 24 November Meeting with media Madrid

Friday, 25 November XXI Jornada Anual de Riesgos, organised by Club de Gestión de 

Riesgos (CGRE) – speech on the future of the financial system in

an uncertain environment

Madrid
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Tuesday, 29 November Supervisory Board ECB

Wednesday, 30 November Supervisory Board ECB


